
Collingbourne Auctioneers

LOT CATALOGUE Estimate Price
WEEK 12

28-Mar-2026

1 A Large Job lot of 4 Boxes of Odds and Ends. 500-700  
2 Set of 6 Roses old English coasters 300-500  
3 Set of 12 od crystal champagne glasses 12 pieces 600-800  
4

A Lovely Painted Planter Pot on A Stand W.38 
H.37 Cm.

700-1,000  

5
A beautiful Art Nouveau style Table W.76. H.70 
Cm. Very heavy metal patio Garden set

5,000-7,000  
6 A Siemens Clothes Dryer 9 Kg. ( w/o ) 3,500-4,000  
7 4 raffia woven clutch handbag new. 18x29 Cm. 400-500  
8

A Large and heavy tractor model. W.27 L.46 H.32 
Cm

1,500-2,000  
9 A Wooden Key Box with a Tiled Front. 20x30 Cm. 500-700  
10

An engine coh rod Attached of A gearbox Cog 
Lacquered.

800-1,000  

11
A Pair of Large White and Blue Panting Lidded 
Jars. W.20 H.28 Cm.

600-800  

12

2 Job lot of Kitchenwares ((1)6 Small plates, 3 
Large Serving plates, 2 set Ceramic hot with base, 
(2)(5 Soup Fish plates, 4x plates& 1 bowl, 2 serving 
bowls with lids, 5x dinner plates) )

800-1,000  

13 2 Motocycle Helmets 100-200  
14

A Nice Pair of Cobold Blue and White Tureens. 
W.32 H.13 Cm.

700-1,000  
15 A Set of Artemis Y633 Headphones In Box. 1,300-1,500  
16 A Markbass Miccromark 801 Bass Amplifier. 8,000-10,000  
17

Brand New Browning Gun Makers Professional 
Survival Knife, with Belt holder.

800-1,000  
18 A Lovely Selection of 11 Terracota Pans. 2,000-3,000  
19 A black and Rose Duvet set.200×190 Cm. 300-400  
20 Cardboard tubes designed for pictures with container 300-500  
21

A Very Nice Oil on Canvas of Travelling Gypsies 
Nicely Framed. W.89 H.79 Cm.

3,000-4,000  

22
4 Pieces of Interesting items (2 Baskets of water 
hyacinths , hand painted Bamboo box and 
Handcrafted Balinese Boat Style Bowl)

500-1,000  

23 A Wooden Table Easel. 300-500  
24 A Khaki and Brow Duvet set.220×190 Cm. 300-400  
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25
A Nikon D90 Camera with a Dx Zoom Lens and 
Charger.

2,500-3,000  
26 A Metal framed glass table. 196x123cm H.40 cm 600-800  

27
A Copper Colored Portrait of King Rama 9 and 
Queen Sirikit, accompanied by a small Garuda 
figurine. 34X56 Cm.

2,500-3,000  

28 An Oil on Canvas Framed Picture. H.50 L.57 Cm. 500-700  
29 A YAMAHA FS100C Acoustic guitar in a case. 2,500-3,000  
30

2 Table Cloths 1 Round 1 Square 230×145 Cm. and 
8 Napkin Embroider.

300-500  
31 A Nice Pair of Leather Motorcycle Seadelbags. 1,000-1,200  
32 2 Cycle Helmets and Protection gear. 800-1,000  
33

A very useful folding sack truck &step ladder. 
H.100 Cm.

1,000-2,000  
34 A Black and gold duvet set 240x200 Cm. 300-500  
35

A Large Antique Blue & White Chinese Plate with 
Wooden Stand. W.40 Cm.

0-0  
36 9 Pieces Crown Devon 3 Cups and 6 Saucers. 1,500-2,000  
37 Job lot of old Videos 100-200  
38 A 2 Wheeled Dindi with Charger. 1,500-2,000  
39 A Nice large blue & white plated 300-500  
40

A Small Fish Bowl and A Heavy Pair of Glass 
Candlesticks H.19 Cm.

600-1,000  

41
A new Browning Gun Makers Stainless Steel, 
Pocket Knife.

600-800  

42
An Oil on Board of A Scandinavian Barn. 32X40 
Cm.

300-800  

43

A large pair of oriental blue and white porcelain 
chargers. These large pair of chargers can be used 
for party and social gathering or just as room 
decoration. W.37,38 Cm.

0-0  

44
3 good collectible English toby jugs in good 
condition with factory mark to base. Mudium size

500-900  

45
3 Small French Vintage Style Picture Frame Ring 
Holders. 12x12 Cm.

800-1,000  

46
A Wedgwood blue and white jasperware candle 
saucer holder and beautiful cruet set All in good 
condition

0-0  

47 A Pair of Horn Scrimshaws. W.25 H.34 Cm. 3,500-4,000  
48

A very fine good quality Porcelain 33 piece Royal 
Doulton "Camelot" dinner set and tea set

7,500-9,500  
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49
A lovely beautiful 24 pieces blue and white Spode 
Italian dinner and tea set all in very good condition

8,500-12,500  
50 2x Silver Plated Tureens and 2 Trays. 600-700  
51

HONDA HR-V - HONDA HR-V REGISTER 
WITH BOOK 2015

270,000-300,000  

52

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 660 - TRIUMPH 
DAYTONA 660. GOOD CONDITION AS NEW 
ONLY 4XXX KMS. ONE OWNER FROM NEW. 
REGISTER 2024. HANDBOOK AND 1 KEY

200,000-250,000  

53
A Royal Couldon coffee set. 2 pots (1 A/F) 5 cups 
& saucers gold and black 13 pieces

1,000-1,200  

54
A Very Old Chinese Dragon Plate with Red Mark to 
Base. W.43.5 Cm.

8,000-10,000  

55
Beautiful English Foley "Batwing" pattern 6 pieces 
Porcelain set. In very good condition Apart from 
one side plate A/F

1,400-1,800  

56
6 Cups and Saucers Jug and Sugar Pot Hand Painted 
Japanese.

700-1,000  

57
1 Chinese H.21 Cm. and 1 Japanese H.16 Cm. 
figurines and 2 Foo Dragons.

600-800  
58 6 Brown Glass Espresso Cups & Saucers. 200-400  
59

A Small Metal and Glass Table with Drawer and 
Small Brass Jar Docoration. W.42 L.60 H.60 Cm.

800-1,000  

60
A Lovely Cloisonné Ginger Jar Lid with Blue 
Decoration and Wooden Stand. W.17 H.23 Cm.

8,000-9,000  
61 16-inch Vintage Gold Plated Herringbone Necklace. 700-1,000  
62

Gold Plated Vintage Native Style Necklace with 
Earrings.

700-1,000  

63
A Pair of Gold Vintage Style Red Beaded Stone 
Claw Bangle Dancing Bracelets.

700-1,000  
64 Gold Plated Rope Chain with Pendent. 700-1,000  
65

Gold Plated Vintage Native Style Necklace with 
Earrings.

700-1,000  

66
A Small Cloisonné Jar with Lid and Wooden 
Stand.W.12 H.16 Cm.

2,000-2,500  

67
A Pair of Spaniels on A Slate Base. H.18 L.20 W.14 
Cm.

200-400  

68
A very old Chinese blue and white bowl W.19 H.7 
Cm.and two Chinese blue and white plates 
decorated with dragons. W.19 Cm.

100-200  

69
A large hand carved wooden bear with a fish. W.22 
H.13 Cm.

200-400  

70
A massive hand carved wooden bear signed on 
paws. L.32 H.16 Cm.

300-500  
71 A nice crystal Sherry decanter 500-700  
72

A Large Blue and White Hand Painted Chinese 
Tureen. W.24 H.23 Cm.

700-1,000  
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73 A Nice Ships Decanter. H.30 Cm. 600-800  
74

A Large Chinese blue and white plate 30cm. 
diameter on wooden stand.

200-400  

75
10 Lovely Wedgwood Limited Edition Plates of 
The Farmyard. W.20 Cm

1,000-1,500  
76 5 Large world of peter Rabbit bowls. W.23 Cm. 1,000-1,500  
77

A Sitting Chinese statue of a student reading. W.12 
H.14 Cm.

100-200  

78
A Chinese pen holder with 4 sat children mimicking 
the 3 wise monkeys.L.22 H.9 Cm.

200-400  

79
A Chinese Guan Yin and A Happy Buddha and 1 
other.

500-600  

80
A very large Fiber statue of a sat oriental figure. 
W.27 H.32 Cm.

400-800  
81 Vintage Style Gold Plated Pendent with Chain. 700-1,000  
82

A Pair of Gold Vintage Style Red Beaded Stone 
Claw Bangle Dancing Bracelets.

700-1,000  

83
A Jose Maria Barrera Style, Gold Choker Collar 
Necklace

700-1,000  

84
Gold Plated 4 Pillar 22-inch Gents Dragon Headed 
Necklace.

800-1,200  
85 Gold Plated Rope Chain with Pendent. 700-1,000  
86

Beautiful Vintage gold tone and rhinestone,V 
shaped collar necklace.

1,000-1,200  

87
Gold Plated 4 Pillar 22-inch Gents Dragon Headed 
Necklace.

800-1,200  
88 Beautiful Chinese Bracelet and Jade pendant 700-1,000  

89
A Tall Cloisonné Vase Yellow and Green with 
Flower Decoration with Wooden Stand.W.14 H.31 
Cm.

4,000-5,000  

90 A Ringtree with 7 Rings with Semi Precious Stones. 1,000-1,200  

91
Vintage Danish table lamp, regency style, with 
crystal cut Prisms, marble base. Mid Century design 
by M P R Denmark. W.30 H.35 Cm.

1,800-2,000  

92

A Chinese plate 20cm diameter showing a pair of 
foo dogs on a display stand , A Chinese vase 
showing a foo dog Signed to the front of the vase 
22cm tall

100-200  

93 5 Lovely Oil/water bottles. 200-400  

94
Hand carved wooden golf player engraved Dunlop 
many congratulations on your hole in one. L.20 
H.23 Cm.

1,000-1,200  

95 8x Large old Thai amulets 300-500  
96 8x Large old Thai amulets 300-500  
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97 2x Small Oil lamps H.10,12 Cm. 400-600  
98

2x Japanese heads to be used as paperweights. 
H.9,12 Cm.

400-600  

99
A pair of old Japanese guardian dogs. W.13 H.13 
Cm.

800-1,200  
100 Large stood Chinese emperor. W.15 H.33 Cm. 800-1,200  
101 4 Large Lidded Pots 600-1,000  
102

Superb dragon and phoenix decorated chopstick box 
containing a full set of quality chopsticks

800-1,000  

103
Vintage Chinese celluloid clam shell. W.9 D.7 H.6 
Cm.

400-600  
104 A boxed set of 6 Thai amulets 400-600  

105
Chinese boxed seal set complete with soapstone seal 
with Foe Dog and blue and white dragon decorated 
ink pot

400-600  

106 12x Leonardo Animals on Base. 1,200-1,500  
107

A Blue Murano Glass Vase H.35 Cm. and A Crystal 
Vase H.19 Cm.

1,000-1,200  

108
A large oriental hand painted blue and white 
porcelain charger with factory mark to base. In 
excellent condition with no chips. W.37 Cm.

0-0  

109 3 Lovely animal Vase. 300-500  
110 A Tin Model of A Germany WW1 Biplane. 800-1,000  

111
A Beautiful Vintage Bronze Cloisonné Onion Vase 
Red & Black Color 25 Cm. High 12 Cm. Wide. 
Mint Condition

1,200-1,500  

112 A Royal Doulton Fiqure of Winsome. H.20 Cm. 1,000-1,500  
113 18x Boxes of new lovely mugs. 900-1,200  

114
A rare large early 19th century C,1825-1830 Mason 
jug with rare pattern tobacco leaf decoration. W.25 
H.28 Cm.

6,000-9,000  

115 Natural 12mm Rose Quartz bead necklace. 800-1,000  
116

Two fashion gold Plated stainless steel bracelets and 
ring.

800-1,000  
117 Lovely Audi laddies watch. 800-1,000  
118

Lovely Sunlord Quartz ladies watch (working 
condition)

800-1,000  
119 Lovely fashion gold plated jewellery stainless steel. 800-1,000  
120 Two beautiful gold Plated stainless steel bracelets. 800-1,000  
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121
A Nice Necklace and 2 Earings Markasite. W.14 
Cm.

0-0  

122
A Lovely Dark Green Cloisonné Vase with wooden 
Stand. W.14 H.26 Cm.

4,000-5,000  

123
A Bottle of Vintage XO Brandy in Eiffel Tower 
Bottle & A Very good Bottle of Red Wine

1,900-2,500  

124
A beautiful Daum style Art Nouveau style glass 
vase With acid etched decoration and polished 
pontil base. W.12 H.19 Cm.

900-1,800  

125
A beautiful blue and white Wedgwood jasperware 
vase and cover in very good condition. A lovely 
collector item. W.11 H.23 Cm.

1,800-2,800  

126
A Silver Plated Red Wine Bottle Holder.W.14 H.6 
Cm.

500-700  

127
2 Old Millers Collectable Price Guides in brand new 
condition

700-1,000  

128
An Andrew King Silver Plated Fruit Bowl on a 
Stand. L.25 W.19 H.17 Cm.

800-1,000  

129

Extremely good quality mid 20th Century 24 carat 
gold deceration hand blown acid etched candelabra 
table lamp or vase Probably Murano or Baccarat A 
very beautiful good quality hand made glass item in 
wonderful condition with pontil mark to base.

6,500-9,500  

130
A pair of cowboy decanters with frosted glass 
decoration.H.25,29 Cm.

700-1,200  

131
A very beautiful and unusual shape Chinese style 
oriental hand painted blue and white porcelain vase 
with factory mark to base .W.20 H.22 Cm.

2,500-4,500  

132

A rare and unusual late 18th or19th century oriental 
blue and white hand painted porcelain cabinet plate 
with factory mark to base decorated with unusual 
bamboo and cherry blossom decoration. W.21 Cm.

2,800-6,800  

133 A Big Crown Derby trinket box. W.8 H.4 Cm. 1,300-1,500  
134

A Nice Old Red Wine Bottle Holder Silver Plated 
on Copper. W.15 H.4.5 Cm.

500-700  

135
2 Very Nice Vintage Chinese Snuff Bottles & A 
Beautiful Old Brass semi Preciouses Stones 
Classical Snuff Bottles.

1,300-1,500  

136 A Nice of EPNS Sauce Boats. 500-700  
137 A Royal Doulton Fiqure. H.20 Cm. 1,000-1,200  
138 Old antique blue and white plate. 500-700  
139 2 Antique Chinese King& Queen Figures.H.32 Cm. 800-1,200  
140

Very Nice Egyptian Bastet Cat Goddess of Fertility 
A Lovely Old Ornament 10" High

1,100-1,200  

141
A beautiful large oriental one piece very fine hand- 
carved. Rosewood figurine, Slightly a/f but still a 
beautiful item. W.22 H.68 Cm.

1,800-2,500  
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142 A Large planter W.26 H.25 Cm. 1,000-1,200  
143 3 Capodimonte Reticulated (some A/F) 1,200-1,500  
144 4 Lovely Chamber Pots 1,400-2,000  
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145 5 Lovely Mugs and 1 Jar. 400-500  
146

A Large Capodimonte Clock. W.26 H.41 Cm. (1 
Boy arm A/F)

1,200-1,500  
147 3 Pieces of Glasses Plates. 600-1,000  
148

2x Lovely Porcelain Plates (1 Royal Worcester 1 by 
John Trickett) W.21 Cm.

400-600  
149 14 Lovely Animal Figures 1,000-1,200  
150 24 Beautiful of 8 Trios Staffordshire set. 1,200-1,500  
151 A Gilt 3 Branch Candelabra. W.27 H.26 Cm. 600-900  
152 4 Capodimonte Tea Pots & Jug (some A/F) 3,000-5,000  
153 8 Pieces of Masons Set. 1,800-2,000  
154 21 Pieces of Dark Blue Items. 1,200-1,500  
155 3 Pieces of Silver Plate of Candle Sticks. 1,000-1,500  
156

A Large Old Red Cinnabar Laquer Vase in good 
Condition.H.48 W.25 Cm.

3,500-4,500  

157
A Beautiful Murano Hand Blown Glass Swan made 
in Bullcante Bubble Effect Perfect Condition. H.22 
Cm. W.2o Cm.

1,500-2,000  

158
2 Very Nice Egg Trinket Boxes 1 Vintage Cobalt 
Blue Cloisonné and 1 Vintage French Limoges 
Style Hand Painted Porcelain

1,400-1,600  

159
A Very Sweet Gold Porcelain Mother Collie Dog 
Taking Her Poppies For a Walk on A Lead 
Excellent Condition

1,000-1,200  

160
A Beautiful Pair Vintage Royal Doulton Seal Point 
Siamese Cats. Perfect Condition

1,200-1,500  

161
An Antique Lead Ganesha Carved Green Jade on a 
Stone Linth Meditating Statue & Heart Healing 12 
Cm. High, perfect condition.

2,000-2,500  

162 6 Lidded Pots 600-1,000  
163 12 Lovely Fairy Figures. 600-800  
164 A large copper kettle. W.36 H.35 Cm. 1,200-1,500  
165

A Masons Chartreuse Pattern Table Lamp with Nice 
Shade.H.60 W.32 Cm.

2,000-2,500  
166 A Lovely Resin Lady Lamp.H.56 W.14 Cm. 1,500-2,000  
167 A Lovely Brass Electric Lamp. W.19 H.56 Cm. 1,500-2,000  

168

A very rare Rococo style early 19th Century C,1830-
1840 Coral Meissen tureen with beautiful hand 
made flowers to lid and hand painted decoration, 
Crossed sword factory mark to base. slight a/f. L.27 
W.13 H.10 Cm.

12,000-18,000  
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169
Nikon D810 with 30 Lenses including Zoon lanses, 
3 Chargers and 1 Camera Stick.

35,000-40,000  
170 A Lovely Brass Oil Lamp. W.19 H.48 Cm. 1,500-2,000  
171 4 Lilliput Lane Cottages. 600-800  
172

3 Old Pot Lids 2 by Coalport 1 by Pratt 
(Shakspeare's Cottage)

800-1,000  
173 A Pink Glass Paperweight. W.8 H.7 Cm. 300-400  
174

A German Sitzendorf Figure Maked on Base of A 
Shepkerd and 3 Sheeps. W.16 H.20 Cm.

2,000-2,500  

175
A Emipred Maria Theresa Thaler Silver Bullion 
Coin Austrian set in a Silver Dish 4" width.

4,000-5,000  
176 A Big Crown Derby trinket box. W.8 H.4 Cm. 1,300-1,500  
177

A Signed Capodimonte Porcelain Figure of a Young 
Man Plucking Grapes. W.10 H.17 Cm.

1,200-1,500  

178
An Old Stafordshire Figure of A Farmer and A Cow 
Circa 1860( Chip to cow ear! W.16 H.17 Cm.

800-1,000  

179
A Porcelain Table Lamp Blue with Seated Children 
French or Italian.H.20 Cm.

1,200-1,500  

180
A Small Capodimonte Figure of A Young Boy (Leg 
A/F) W.8 H.19 Cm.

1,200-1,500  

181
A Nice Square Flouted Edge Silver Plated Tray. 
W.35 Cm.

800-1,000  

182
Beautiful Spode Italian blue and white large platter 
W.32 Cm.and two serving dishes 3 pieces

1,400-1,800  

183
A Good Figure of A Lady on Playing A Musicul 
instrument with Typical Limoges Decorate.(A/F) 
H.18 Cm.

2,000-2,500  

184
A 19th Century Dresden Figure Possibly by Conta 
& Boehme. W.9 H.20 Cm.

1,500-2,000  

185
An Unusual Carved Soapstone Figure of 
Rooster.W.24 H.20 Cm.

2,000-2,500  

186
3 Pieces ( A Chamber Pot W.18 H.12 Cm. ,A 
Tureen and A Williow Pattern Tureen)

800-1,200  

187
A very large 19th Century Satsuma vase. H.62 cm 
Rim 20 cm

3,000-4,000  
188 15 Various Plates. 500-700  
189

A Nice Round Silver Plated Tray on 4 feets W.36 
Cm.

800-1,000  
190 2 Small Wooden Baronmeter. 400-600  
191 5 Various Mugs. 600-800  
192

A Nice Pair of English Porcelain Tureens in Royal 
Blue. W.27 H.13 Cm.

600-900  
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193
A Large Masons Mandalay Vase W.14 H.31 Cm. 
And 2 Masons Ginger Jars.

1,000-1,200  
194 5 Bisque Figures Mostly of Men reading Books. 500-800  
195

A Round Spode Italian Pattern Bowl with Lid W.22 
H.16 Cm.( Small chip) and 2 Wedgwood Bowls.

800-1,200  
196 6 Various Commemorative Mugs. 500-700  
197

A very Nice harey Davidson metal motorcycle 
Modern.

800-1,200  
198 A Large Old Willow Pattern Plate 36x46 Cm. (A/F) 400-600  
199 3 Pieces Silver Plate Coffee Set. 800-1,000  
200

A Pair of Spode Italian Plates (good Condition) 
W.24 L.31 H.7 Cm.

1,200-1,500  
201 A Large David Winter Castle and a Church. 600-800  
202 A Large Collection of GlassBowls Vases Etc. 500-700  
203 4 Colored Glass Plates and 2 Jug and Glass. 400-500  
204

A Large Pheasant Plate 34x38 Cm.and 3 Chinese 
Plates.

500-600  
205 An Old Enlish Blue decorated Taza and small Plate. 400-600  
206 A Heavy Cut Glass Squre Decanter W.9 H.26 Cm. 800-1,000  
207 A Large Job lot of Various items 0-0  
208 A Large Job lot of Various items. 0-0  
209 A Nicex Violin in case (lacking Bow) 500-1,000  
210

A Quantity of China items including old Lustre 
Plates and other items.

400-600  

211

19th Century Chinese Footed Bowl, Famille Noire 
Hand Painted Embossed Raised Gold with Vibrant 
Colors Depicting Chinese Ladies Stamped to base 
mint condition 22x29 Cm.

2,200-2,500  

212 7 Various Glass Decanters. 600-900  
213

A Heavy of Brass Pan with Cast Iron Handle. L.38 
H.10 Cm.

900-1,200  
214 3 Pieces EPNs Tea Set 800-900  
215 A Chinese Blue Vase H.27 Cm. and 3 Ginger Jars. 1,000-1,200  
216

8 Good Air Twist Stein Selwyn Glasses and 2 
Similar.

500-600  
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217 5 Old Commemorative Mugs (1 Mug 1865) 600-800  
218 4 Lovely Porcelain Figure (Good Condition) 500-1,000  

219
A Pair of Underglaze Blue and White Chinese 
Bottle Vases. H.23 Cm. And A Chinese Vase H.27 
Cm.

1,000-1,200  

220
A Pretty Resin Clock (need a new battery) W.17 
H.34 Cm.

500-700  

221
A Large Quantity of Tea ware including a 
Triangular PG Tips Tea Pot.

800-1,000  
222 5 Pieces Diana Collector Plates. W.23 Cm. 500-700  
223

2 Chinese Rosewood Petdestal and 6 other 
Mahogany ones.

500-800  
224 4 Various Lovely Girls including 2 NAO 900-1,200  
225 5 Unusual Jugs. (Green W.17 H.22 Cm.) 600-800  
226

A Pair of Old Willow Parrern Meat Plates ( Minor 
chio) 33x42 Cm.

1,000-1,200  

227
A Good Old Country Rose Coffee set by Royal 
Albert 8 Coffee Cups 8 Saucer, 1 milk and 1 Coffee 
Pot.

4,000-5,000  

228 18 Pieces of Adams Tea Set and 3 Plates. 1,600-2,000  
229

8 Various Clocks. Aynsley, Royal Winton, Royal 
Doulton and other.

1,900-2,300  
230 4 Various Glass Plate. W.24 Cm. 600-800  
231

An Antique Dresden Reticulated Flower 
Figure.(Minor A/F) W.28 H.56 Cm.

6,000-7,000  
232 3 Lovely Wade Piggy Banks. W.13 H.15 Cm. 900-1,200  
233 7 Pieces Small Wedgwood Plates. 1,600-1,800  
234 6 Nice Clocks ( Mixed size) Large W.12 H.16 Cm. 2,500-3,000  
235 A Lovely Brass Oil Lamp. W.25 H.52 Cm. 1,500-2,000  
236 A Lovely Brass Oil Lamp. W.19 H.55 Cm. 1,500-2,000  
237 A Lovely Mirror Clock. W.31 Cm. 600-1,000  
238

A Victorian Rosewood Box and A Small Glass Top 
Display Box D.20 L.28 H.11 Cm.

300-400  
239 An Old English Brass Coal Scuttle. W.33 H.28 Cm. 800-1,200  
240 2 Boxes of Quantity of Various items. 400-800  
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241 A Quantity of Various China. 400-600  
242 Persian Bakhair Handmade Carpet. 166x225 Cm. 10,000-15,000  
244

A Nice Thai Old Life Style Glazed Picture. 70x90 
Cm.

1,000-1,500  

245
A nice glazed print framed Le Promenade by 
Gabriel Deschamps. Appox 74x60 cm

500-700  
246 Very Old Gilted mirror 50x66 cm 800-1,000  
247 Very Old Gilted mirror 46x61 cm 800-1,000  
248 Very Old Gilted mirror 46x61 cm 800-1,000  
249

A Thai Style 3 Shelf Glasses Cabinet H.151 W.69 
D.36 Cm.

2,000-2,500  

250
13x Lovely Life Style Character Photograph 
Framed. 55x70 Cm.

4,000-5,000  

251
A very nice English Edwardian C,1905 mahogany 
two-door display cabinet with key. D.41 L.114 
H.194 Cm.

9,000-12,000  

252 A Nice framed picture 74x74 cm 1,800-2,500  
253 Spitfire oil painting onboard. Size 74x45 cm 1,800-2,000  
254 A Printed Picture with nice Frame.50x52 Cm. 200-400  
255

A Nice Thai Thepranom Cold Painted Bronze Table 
Lamps. H.70 Cm.

2,500-3,000  

256
A Round drum single pedestal table with 2 drawers 
& leather tooling on top. Appox. 51x167 cm

2,500-3,000  
257 Antique Chinese Table. W.36 L.39 H.52 Cm. 2,500-3,000  
258

11x Smaller Cuban Life Character Paintings. 28x40 
Cm.

4,000-5,000  

259
A Nice Tall Brass Leaf Design Table Lamp 1920s 
H.84 Cm. ( need rewiring)

1,200-2,000  

260
8x Small Photograph of Chinese Character Life. 
28x40 Cm.

5,000-6,000  
261 A Printed Picture with nice Frame.46x56 Cm. 200-400  
262

A Wooden Buddha with Some Gilding H.127 W.47 
D.22 Cm.

3,000-4,000  

263
A Gorgeous Framed French Country Farmhouse 
artwork, By British Born Kathryn White Artist. 
Fleurs De Paris. 73x48Cm.

600-800  

264
A Lovely Thai Kinary Wooden Statue H.113 W.40 
D.22 Cm.

3,500-4,000  
265 A Large Red Grand Persian Carpet. 188x276 Cm. 3,000-5,000  
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266
A Lovely Pair of Bronze Thai Musicians Table 
Lamps. H.50 Cm.

5,000-6,000  

267
A Hand Embroidered duvet set. Cream.200×190 
Cm.

300-400  

268

A beautiful English George III C,1770- 1780 Cuban 
mahogany Bureau with the original Swan-necked 
handles fitting inside satinwood drawers with 
Tulipwood cross banding Standing on original 
bracketed feet. W.102 D.53 H.110 Cm.

14,500-15,000  

269 A Nice Oil on Canvas Landscape Scene. 47x62 Cm. 900-1,200  
270 An Oil on Canvas Still Life.49x38 Cm. 500-800  
271

A Lovely Oil Painting of Landscape Garden Scen 
72x100 Cm.

2,500-3,000  
272 A Nice Pair of Tall wood Light H.120 W.21 Cm. 1,000-1,500  
273

1 Nice Print Picture of 3 Tigers 56x46 Cm. (Corner 
glass broken) and 1 Oil Painting of Beach City.

200-500  
274 Oak Farm house chair 2,500-3,000  

275

A beautiful old antique break front Thai cabinet 
fretwork pediment Together with an antique Thai 
bookcase cabinet both with porcelain Thai fruit 
handles And drawers below Both cabinet with keys

20,000-30,000  

276
Teak Wood Dining Table W.89 L.180 H.80 Cm. 
with 5 Chairs

6,000-7,000  
277 A Lovely Handmade Carpet. 122X175 Cm. 2,500-3,500  
278 An Antique Handmade Carpet 92x170 cm. 1,000-1,200  
279 A Lovely Hand made carpet 175x150 Cm. 3,500-5,000  
280 A Lovely Crystal Chandeliers 1,200-1,500  

281

Very good quality leather club Chesterfield in 
Moroccan red color With brass dome studs 
decoration to the front and back. L.200 D.84 H.74 
Cm.

35,000-55,000  

282
A beautiful hand made enameled metal flower 
picture in original gilt wood frame. 30x34 Cm.

600-800  

283

A mahogany 8-10 seater Regency style C,1915 twin 
pedestal dining table with the original brass cap 
casters and original reeded edge top and reeded 
cabriole legs. W.107 L.200 H.73 Cm,

10,000-13,000  

284 A Duvet set White.250×220 Cm. 200-300  

285
A very rare Antique Siamese style stuffed crocodile 
with glass eyes Rare museum specimen item. W.31 
L.106 H.24Cm.

4,500-8,500  

286
4 Large French Louis Style Gold Gilt Tapestry 
Chairs in good condition.

12,000-15,000  

287
A Lovely Pair of Wooden Aloy Motor Car Steering 
Wheels Unusec. W.42 Cm.

7,000-8,000  
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288
Vintage Hollywood regency gilt wood decorated 
window bench with tufted upholstery

2,000-2,500  

289
Rare American Cherry wood Virginia blanket box 
with branded makers stamp. W.110 D.38 H.52 Cm.

5,500-8,500  
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290
A Lovely Hand Carved Teak Dining table L.200 
W.110 Cm.H.70 and 6 chairs Nicely Upholstered in 
grey.

9,000-10,000  

291
A Lovely Pair of Cold Painted Thai Musicians 
Bronze Table Lamps. H.50 Cm.

5,000-6,000  
292 A pink embroidered duvet 220×190 Cm. 300-400  
293

Chinese Porcelain Plaque Painting on Ceramic of 
Ladies Framed. W.46 H.31 Cm.

4,000-5,000  
294 A Lovely Modern Chandelier. W.67 Cm. 2,500-3,000  
295 A Lovely Crystal Chandeliers 1,200-1,500  
296

A Large Round Dinning Table W.120 H.80 Cm. 
with A Lazy Susy Centre and 6 Chairs.

8,000-10,000  

297
A Pair of Gold Plated Pictures on Framed. Large 
28x33 Cm.

2,000-2,500  

298
Pool Table 6 Foot (W.138 L.250 H.85 Cm. ) include 
accessories 9 cue sticks 2 support cue sticks

12,000-15,000  

299
A Tall 3 Shelf Glass Fronted Cabinet with Top 
Cupboard. W. 86 D.40 H.182 Cm.

4,500-5,000  

300
A Tall 3 Shelf Glass Fronted Cabinet with Top 
Cupboard. W. 86 D.40 H.182 Cm.

4,500-5,000  

301
A Nice 5 Drawer Cest of Drawers. W.93 D.46 
H.126 Cm.

4,500-5,000  
302 3 Nice Teak Handcarved Panels. 30x46 Cm (each) 4,000-5,000  
303

A Very Nice Whiker Piemie Hamper Complete with 
Contents

2,500-3,000  

304
A Nice Low Wooden Cabinet with Sliding Doors. 
L.104 D.52 H.56 Cm.

1,800-2,000  

305
A good set set of four Georgian English 
Chippendale style Victorian C,1860 mahogany 
chairs with dropping seats

5,000-6,000  

306
A Lovely Oak Wooden Carved Coffee Table. 
W.100 D.60 H.40 Cm.

2,000-2,500  

307
A Small 1 Drawer 2 Door Cabinet. D,38 W.78 H.74 
Cm.

1,200-1,500  

308
A retro Chrome shop display hat stand H.186 
Cm.with 18 hats and a vintage hat box

4,000-5,000  

309
A Lovely Antique Caving Wood from Northern 
Thailand. L.313 H.96 cm.

6,000-7,000  

310

A late Victorian C,1885 mahogany inlaid wardrobe 
with original mercury beveled edge mirror doors 
and two drawers below with original handles brass 
hooks inside. This beautiful wardrobe comes in four 
part so can be easily moved or transported. W.151 
D.58 H

10,000-14,000  

311
A Mid Century Glazed Top Corner Display Cabinet 
with light. D.43 W.73 H.206 Cm.

3,500-4,000  
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312

An early George III C,1760- 1770 mahogany chest 
on chest with the original swan neck brass handles 
the original bracket feet with brushing slide and 
reeded counted corners with Greek key pelmet. 
W.112 D.53 H.188 Cm.

30,000-50,000  

313
A Wooden glass display cabinet. W.106 D.32 H.178 
Cm.

4,500-5,000  
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314

A very good quality 19th century C,1860 Rosewood 
display cabinet with the original with the original 
handle to the drawer and fitted with spotlights in the 
cabinet, A very lovely beautiful display cabinet 
D.45 W.108 H.210 Cm.!!! Estimate price 20,000-30,

5,800-9,800  

315
Mid Victorian 2 pieces glazed corner cuboard with 
keys

4,500-6,000  

316
An Lovely Teak Wood Display Cabinet with key. 
W.138 D.45 H.193 Cm.

8,000-10,000  

317
A Lovely Pair of Old Shuters Hand Carved with 
Latches. D.4.5 W.45 H.140 Cm.

10,000-12,000  

318
A large beautiful hand carved folk art oriental wood 
carving This is carved out of one piece of wood. 
W.107 H.187 Cm.

5,000-7,000  

319
A Teak pair of Single Drawer Low Table.W.49 
L.50 H.50 Cm(1A/F)

900-1,000  

320

An English George III circa 1760-1780 mahogany 
one piece top supper table with Gunbarrel column 
standing on the original Cabrio pod for legs. W.77 
H.69 Cm.

5,000-6,000  

321
Heal &Son 19th century C,1870-1880 Walnut Chest 
of drawers with original brass handles and unusual 
Cedarwood drawer linings. D.53 W.107 H.106 Cm.

6,800-9,000  

322
Wooden carved round side table Floral design with 
glass centre

6,000-10,000  

323
Large Georgian Style 19th century mahogany 
extendable 8 legs 2 Leaf Dining table. Approx. 
79x132 cm H.73 cm

8,000-9,000  

324
Round wooden Table W.150 H.76 Cm.with 8 
Antique chairs

15,000-18,000  

325
Wooden carved round side table Floral design with 
glass centre. W.59cm H.50 cm

6,000-10,000  

326
19th Century French Napoleon III Cheval Mirror 
Frame. No glass. H.190 CM W.78CM

3,000-6,000  

327
Antique style wooden carved with glass centre 
table. Approx. 60x140 cm H.75 cm

5,000-8,000  

328
Wooden carved round side table Floral design with 
glass centre

6,000-10,000  

329
A Floral Hand Painted Blue and White Chinese Jar 
W.18 H.16 Cm.with Lid and A Small Tureen W.14 
L.22 H.7 Cm.

700-1,000  

330
2 Small and 2 Large Chinese Hand Painted Lidded 
Tureens. H.9,15 Cm.

1,200-1,500  
331 2 Jars Hand Painted Chinese with Lids. H.15,16 Cm. 400-600  
332

A Lovely Cold Painted Bronze Theppranom Table 
Lamp on A Wooden Base. H.60 Cm.

2,000-2,500  

333
Antique Hand painted Japanese Imari porcelain 
plate. W.19 Cm.

500-700  

334
Ancient serpentine stone hand carved symbol of 
fertility

500-1,000  
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